
Gunsite GAS 2017 SUMMARY

# Last First M. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
TOTAL 
SCORE

79 Nielsen Norm 56.58 41.37 26.84 25.5 12 38.12 41.52 59.79 38.79 15.84 356.35

137 Swanson Jim 27.37 46.89 28.42 26.88 8.37 73.48 45 51.87 44.47 14.45 367.2

70 Martin Michael 37.01 44.92 75.83 19.91 8.31 38.62 43.33 49.84 40.41 16.01 374.19

3 Amoroso Lee 24.97 42.92 50.07 20.15 7.25 76.03 46.64 60.32 34.84 14.59 377.78

24 Dickey Jr. D. Neil 34.3 53.74 66.84 35.81 17.6 53.92 63.1 61.91 60.76 22.2 470.18

50 Jacobs Frederick 45.11 65.88 140 25.54 7.5 31.71 36.32 78.63 39.28 22.26 492.23

144 Tweedy Charles 58.81 69.25 29.93 28.32 9.97 50.4 62.31 132.65 40.92 13.69 496.25

71 McCarthy Robert J.d. 26.59 51.55 160 23.06 7.81 38.84 67.19 84.84 41.76 15.73 517.37

46 Hood Randy  42.17 93.84 130 21.43 9.88 98.45 45.88 62.16 42.28 16.09 562.18

68 Mansell Robert 31.61 53.73 79.7 31.6 23.81 95.24 90.32 93.76 48.04 50.2 598.01

53 Jones Gary D. 64.54 87.85 77.22 49.6 31.56 62.07 52.56 101.76 55.95 24.48 607.59

109 Roberts Thomas W. 46.61 69.2 87.59 37.71 61.56 61.94 83.38 88.62 75.95 39.8 652.36

69 Martin Hugh J. 64.28 79.44 88.11 36.65 33.38 191.58 94.71 133.4 62.89 28.77 813.21

45 Hausler Gary 74.19 103.8 140 32.15 28.62 165.95 109.47 75.66 70.31 27.85 828

30 Ekdahl Scott 74.83 110.6 150 72.52 22.12 189.78 70.38 145.02 52.5 25.36 913.11

38 Fleetham Jeffrey 49.94 72.63 150 43.79 90 61.61 152.28 212.95 60.47 48.72 942.39

25 Dierks Rosa 80.15 109.6 160 91.62 71.84 161.61 147.48 192.45 89.67 32.5 1136.92

83 Orms Robert 105.16 140 160 82.88 100 107.7 131.82 158.3 81.32 74.25 1141.43
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